Resultater 1995

Nr

Nr

Femund 6-spann

Navn

Bent Hagen, Hurdal

Tor Einar Larsen, Rgros

Lars B. Johansen, Osen SHK

Dag Svendsberget, Osen SHK

Gisle Mjatvedt, Skurdalen

Per Weddegjerde Fiskarstrand

Lisbeth Barli Rena HK

Lars Haukg, Rgros HK

Bjgrnar Andersen, OMTK

Einar Aunebakk, Surnadal

Knut Nystrand, Ringerike THK

Klasse 280 (330km), 12-spann

Navn

Karolina Olsson, Jemtlandsfjellen

Magnar Frantzen, Gausdal THK

Terje Dahlen, Folldal THK

dyvind Skogen, Mush

Dggn/timer/min

1.21.25

2.00.30

2.01.32

2.03.30

2.03.54

2.05.45

2.07.36

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Dggn/timer/min

1.17.58

1.19.40

1.19.45

1.20.10



10

11

Nr

Atle Bjerke, V. Gausdal

Sven Arne Kjepso, Lgvenstad

Hans Kr. Nielsen, Raros

Geir Nordenstam, @stby IL

Knut Erik Landgraff, Tufsingdal

Kjell Brennodden, Folldal HK

Katinka Mossin, Leirsund

Hans Erik @sterhaug, Trysil THK

Asmund Snortheim, Raros

Henrik Johnsen, Jotunheimen HKL

Frankmotunet, Folldal SHK

Petter Johnsen, Hakdal HK

Bo Johansen, Asmarka

Odd Krist. Sundt, Rgros

Klasse 480 (550km) 12-spann

Navn

Robert Sgrlie, Hurdal

Rolf W.Johansen, Alta

Tommy Bernhardsson Jamtlandsfjella HK

1.21.14

1.21.35

1.21.50

1.21.59

1.23.06

1.21.30

2.00.45

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

dagn/timer/min

2.15.16

2.15.25

2.17.22



10

Nr

Kjell Smestad, Gausdal

Torgeir @ren, Rgros

Henning Granum, Eidsvoll

Stein H. Fjestad, Ottestad

Geir Hjelvik, Trondhjem

Ralph Johannessen, Geilo

Torbjgrn Lgvaas, Rgros

Geir Marthinsen, @. Gausdal

Harald Hovind, Atra

Kent Fjellborg, Kiruna HK

Jens Espen Aabel, Kjeller

Mathias Romsas, Rundshggda

Klasse 480 (550km), 8-spann

Navn

Odd Kjgsnes, Rgros

Kristin Aasheim, Rgros HK

Ingeborg Lykseth, Raros HK

Alf-Einar Hernes, Eidsfjord

Jan Arild Hoem, Gjemnes

2.18.08

2.18.45

2.21.46

2.23.15

3.04.10

3.09.57

3.11.42

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

dagn/timer/min

2.20.46

3.09.13

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt



